

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP (D) No. 23/2024 in
WP (C) No. 2398/2021

Ram Paul Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ayuush Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Shahzad Azeem Learned
Registrar General High Court of
J&K and Ladakh and another
Hcourt

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

16.05.2025

List on 03.06.2025, before some other available Bench, in which, one of us
(Shahzad Azeem-J) is not a member.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

16.05.2025

Shafqat